2024 Northern Lakes League (Cardinal Division)...

Girls finished 1°* with 345 points
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Name

Channing Stevenson

Kamryn Krieger
Elayna Gray

Channing Stevenson

Kamryn Krieger
Elayna Gray

Layla Mendoza
Virginia Dabrunz
Kenna Tooman
Kenna Tooman
Brenah Parker
Abigail Hush
Virginia Dabrunz
Layla Mendoza
Megan Evans

Kayla Lewis

Aubrey Pfotenhauer
Brenah Parker
Megan Evans
Aubrey Pfotenhauer
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Place

1st
4th
8th
1st
4th
6th
2nd
5th
7th
5th
6th
10%
1st
2nd
2nd
8th
2nd
4th
1st
4th
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Time

24.82
26.23
29.03
54.28
57.50
1:04.55
2:11.82
2:16.10
2:18.01
6:09.73
6:11.74
7:56.63
1:08.75
1:10.55
1:12.88
1:19.22
1:09.56
1:10.03
2:22.92
2:34.04
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1 Meter Divings

2024 Northern Lakes League (Cardinal Division) Boys Championships...

Kayla Lewis

Kamryn Krieger
Megan Evans

Layla Mendoza
Channing Stevenson
Kayla Lewis

Elayna Gray

Brenah Parker

Kenna Tooman
Aubrey Pfotenhauer
Virginia Dabrunz
Alivia Weisenauer
Kenna Tooman
Channing Stevenson
Kayla Lewis

Megan Evans
Kamryn Krieger

Layla Mendoza
Kayla Lewis

Aubrey Pfotenhauer
Elayna Gray

Lexi Nelson
Peightyn Wolf
Danika Denman

Boys finished 1t with 366 points

5th

4th

3rd

6th
6th
7th
8th

2:35.18

1:45.29

1:55.52

4:12.24

1:57.95

2:15.83
249.55
223.20
200.50
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' 100 Burremny
50 Free Style Evan Beardmore 1st 22.28
Robert Rich 2nd 22.92
Jerrel Sims 8 26.77
100 Free Style Evan Beardmore 1 49.39
Robert Rich 2nd 52.26
Zavier Lopez 8 58.48
200 Free Style Eliot Haitonic 1 1:54.90
Parker Brown 5t 2:01.91
Lucas Garza 8 2:07.41
500 Free Style Eliot Haitonic 1st 5:13.33
Parker Brown 3 5:33.52
Lucas Garza 7™ 5:52.52
100 Backstroke Eric Elder 5t 1:06.22
Blake Dymond 7™ 1:08.64
Jerrel Sims 10" 1:18.53
100 Breaststroke Logan Garza 1 1:01.50
Evan Luc 3 1:16.46
Andrew Tooman 8 1:25.07
100 Butterfly Logan Garza 2nd 57.62
Quentin O’Brien 4t 59.99
Eric Elder ot 1:12.69

200 1M Quentin O’Brien 2nd 2:12.35
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Blake Dymond
Zavier Lopez

Evan Beardmore
Quentin O’Brien

Logan Garza
Eliot Haitonic
Zavier Lopez

Andrew Tooman

Lucas Garza
Parker Brown
Robert Rich
Parker Brown
Lucas Garza
Eliot Haitonic
Zavier Lopez
Blake Dymond
Jerrel Sims
Eric Elder

Evan Beardmore

Logan Garza

Quentin O’Brien

Robert Rich
Blake Dymond
Evan Luc
Zavier Lopez
Parker Brown

Evan Luc
Bryceton Sabo

5th
6th

9th

1St

6th

1St

5th

7th
8th

2:28.25
2:33.16

1:31.98

1:47.40

3:37.17

4:02.51

1:41.69

2:03.56

170.20
165.40



