

2024 Northern Lakes League (Cardinal Division)...

Girls finished 1st with 345 points



Event	Name	Place	Time
50 Free Style	Channing Stevenson	1st	24.82
	Kamryn Krieger	4 th	26.23
	Elayna Gray	8 th	29.03
100 Free Style	Channing Stevenson	1st	54.28
	Kamryn Krieger	4 th	57.50
	Elayna Gray	6 th	1:04.55
200 Free Style	Layla Mendoza	2 nd	2:11.82
	Virginia Dabrunz	5 th	2:16.10
	Kenna Tooman	7 th	2:18.01
500 Free Style	Kenna Tooman	5 th	6:09.73
	Brenah Parker	6 th	6:11.74
	Abigail Hush	10 th	7:56.63
100 Backstroke	Virginia Dabrunz	1st	1:08.75
	Layla Mendoza	2 nd	1:10.55
100 Breaststroke	Megan Evans	2 nd	1:12.88
	Kayla Lewis	8 th	1:19.22
100 Butterfly	Aubrey Pfothenhauer	2 nd	1:09.56
	Brenah Parker	4 th	1:10.03
200 IM	Megan Evans	1st	2:22.92
	Aubrey Pfothenhauer	4 th	2:34.04

200 Free Relay	Kayla Lewis Kamryn Krieger Megan Evans Layla Mendoza Channing Stevenson	5 th 1st	2:35.18 1:45.29
200 Free Relay	Kayla Lewis Elayna Gray Brenah Parker Kenna Tooman	4 th	1:55.52
400 Free Relay	Aubrey Pfothauer Virginia Dabrunz Alivia Weisenauer Kenna Tooman	3 rd	4:12.24
200 Medley Relay	Channing Stevenson Kayla Lewis Megan Evans Kamryn Krieger	1st	1:57.95
200 Medley Relay	Layla Mendoza Kayla Lewis Aubrey Pfothauer Elayna Gray	6 th	2:15.83
1 Meter Divings	Lexi Nelson Peightyn Wolf Danika Denman	6 th 7 th 8 th	249.55 223.20 200.50

2024 Northern Lakes League (Cardinal Division) Boys Championships...

Boys finished 1st with 366 points



50 Free Style	Evan Beardmore	1st	22.28
	Robert Rich	2 nd	22.92
	Jerrel Sims	8 th	26.77
100 Free Style	Evan Beardmore	1st	49.39
	Robert Rich	2 nd	52.26
	Zavier Lopez	8 th	58.48
200 Free Style	Eliot Haitonic	1st	1:54.90
	Parker Brown	5 th	2:01.91
	Lucas Garza	8 th	2:07.41
500 Free Style	Eliot Haitonic	1st	5:13.33
	Parker Brown	3 rd	5:33.52
	Lucas Garza	7 th	5:52.52
100 Backstroke	Eric Elder	5 th	1:06.22
	Blake Dymond	7 th	1:08.64
	Jerrel Sims	10 th	1:18.53
100 Breaststroke	Logan Garza	1st	1:01.50
	Evan Luc	3 rd	1:16.46
	Andrew Tooman	8 th	1:25.07
100 Butterfly	Logan Garza	2 nd	57.62
	Quentin O'Brien	4 th	59.99
	Eric Elder	9 th	1:12.69
200 IM	Quentin O'Brien	2 nd	2:12.35

	Blake Dymond	5 th	2:28.25
	Zavier Lopez	6 th	2:33.16
200 Free Relay	Evan Beardmore		
	Quentin O'Brien		
	Logan Garza		
	Eliot Haitonic	1st	1:31.98
200 Free Relay	Zavier Lopez		
	Andrew Tooman		
	Lucas Garza		
	Parker Brown	9 th	1:47.40
400 Free Relay	Robert Rich		
	Parker Brown		
	Lucas Garza		
	Eliot Haitonic	1st	3:37.17
400 Free Relay	Zavier Lopez		
	Blake Dymond		
	Jerrel Sims		
	Eric Elder	6 th	4:02.51
200 Medley Relay	Evan Beardmore		
	Logan Garza		
	Quentin O'Brien		
	Robert Rich	1st	1:41.69
200 Medley Relay	Blake Dymond		
	Evan Luc		
	Zavier Lopez		
	Parker Brown	5 th	2:03.56
1 Meter Diving	Evan Luc	7 th	170.20
1 Meter Diving	Bryceton Sabo	8 th	165.40